

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13029/2024

Sohan Lal S/o Purana Ram & Anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Tanmay Dhand, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG, with Ms. Shikha Sharma, Adv.

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS
Order

03/12/2024

This Court had directed on 04.11.2024 to implead those persons who are affected persons as party respondents.

Learned counsel for petitioners has not complied with the directions.

One more opportunity is granted to the learned counsel for the petitioner to do the same within four weeks.

List thereafter.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ